Arkengarthdale Parish Council
Asset Register 2017/18

Date Asset Value
War memorial
Village Green Whaw
Village Green Langthwaite 1.00
Village Green High Green 1.00

£ 1,934.00

£

£

£
Village Green Arkle Town £ 1.00

£

£

£

£

£

1.00

Mining wagon, High Green 500.00
500.00
278.00

8,400.00
400.00

Laptop

Notice board

14 benches at £600 each
Stone plaque, High Green

Total at May 2018 £ 12,016.00




