Arkengarthdale Parish Council Asset Register 2017/18

Date	Asset	Va	Value	
	War memorial	£	1,934.00	
	Village Green Whaw	£	1.00	
	Village Green Langthwaite	£	1.00	
	Village Green High Green	£	1.00	
	Village Green Arkle Town	£	1.00	
	Mining wagon, High Green	£	500.00	
	Laptop	£	500.00	
	Notice board	£	278.00	
	14 benches at £600 each	£	8,400.00	
	Stone plaque, High Green	£	400.00	
	Total at May 2018	£	12,016.00	